
LOTS 2 & 3 BLOCK 2 ANDREWS PARK 
OF LOT 3 DESC AS: BEG AT NE COR 
210.80 FT TO NW COR OF LOT 3, RU

DAVIS JAMES/DAVIS GREGORY
256 SE BOY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07039-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.050 1.00/

02/02/2017 DF 0.75 8,625 0 0 8,625

STANDARD
2

92,371
2,500
8,625

103,496
43,035
60,461

HX HB 35,461
25,000

103,496
0

103,496

1218/0245 7/15/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROY & JUDY STATEN, JA

JUDY STATEN, JAMES 
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2012HX Base Yr

256 SE BOY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,389 91.3500 102.31 142,109 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1092

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 72,620

FOP 208 30 62 4,123

UEP 144 60 86 5,719

UOP 96 20 19 1,264

UST 288 45 130 8,645

1,828 1,389 92,371

BAS= S26 E22 FOP= S2 E26 N8 W26 S6$ N6 E26 UEP= S8 E12 N12
W12 S4$ N4 UST= E12 N24 W12 S24$ N16 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$
W48$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 26 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

2,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 0.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 8,625


